
INNER DIA OAL

(in) (in)

 1/8

  3/16

 1/4

 3/8

 1/2

 5/8

 3/4

NOTES:   *THE HOSE IS RATED FOR 25 TO 150 DEG F.  HIGHER TEMPERATURES THAN 70F AFFECT PRES. RATING.
AVAILABLE IN METRIC SIZES.

CUSTOMER

PROJECT

ENGINEER

CONTRACTOR MODEL:

CERTIFICATION DRAWN BY:

HOSECRAFT USA 2315 W. HUBBARD ST, CHICAGO, IL 60612 PHONE: 800-584-4168 FAX: 312-421-6327

  5/8 

  3/4 

1      

 1/4

  5/16

  3/8 

  1/2 

QTY

140

140

60

75

100

125

ET1

PDB 8/04

LLDPE 
POLYETHYLENE 

TUBING

ET1 LLDPE POLYETHYLENE TUBING

PRESSURE

(psi)

WEIGHT

(lbs/in)

COIL LENGTH

(feet)
FITTINGS

OUTER 
DIA
(in)

50

0.054

0.054

100    

100    

100    

0.035

0.044

100    

100    

100    

0.0147

0.02

100    0.025

ET1 is an LLDPE Polyethylene Tubing that is economical 
and lightweight, and stands up to environmental stress 
cracking and higher pressures.  The chemically inert 
linear low density polyethylene is also a food grade 
material.  It forms a good barrier to gases, vapors, and 
moisture, and is available up to 1-1/2" diameters.  
Applications include transfer of liquids and air for any 
number of industrial applications.  -50F to 140F.


