ET1 LLDPE POLYETHYLENE TUBING



ET1 is an LLDPE Polyethylene Tubing that is economical and lightweight, and stands up to environmental stress cracking and higher pressures. The chemically inert linear low density polyethylene is also a food grade material. It forms a good barrier to gases, vapors, and moisture, and is available up to 1-1/2" diameters. Applications include transfer of liquids and air for any number of industrial applications. -50F to 140F.

QTY	INNER DIA	OAL	FITTINGS	OUTER DIA	PRESSURE	COIL LENGTH	WEIGHT
	(in)	(in)		(in)	(psi)	(feet)	(lbs/in)
	1/8			1/4	140	100	0.0147
	3/16			5/16	140	100	0.02
	1/4			3/8	125	100	0.025
	3/8			1/2	100	100	0.035
	1/2			5/8	75	100	0.044
	5/8			3/4	60	100	0.054
	3/4			1	50	100	0.054

NOTES: *THE HOSE IS RATED FOR 25 TO 150 DEG F. HIGHER TEMPERATURES THAN 70F AFFECT PRES. RATING. AVAILABLE IN METRIC SIZES.

CUSTOMER		→ HOSECRAFT
PROJECT		USA
ENGINEER		
CONTRACTOR	 MODEL:	ET1
CERTIFICATION	 DRAWN BY: PDB 8/04	LLDPE POLYETHYLENE TUBING

HOSECRAFT USA 2315 W. HUBBARD ST, CHICAGO, IL 60612

PHONE: 800-584-4168 FAX: 312-421-6327